
Wednesday. March 211ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road

sesetsteTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shoppihg Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2: 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Battle
of the Little Ships
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: Big
Shot
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match9.0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the «Microphone
(Rod Talbot)41.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Garden of Music
1.30 Easter Parade
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative7. 0 Those Who Serve: Sir Max
Kennedy Horton
7.15 Officer Crosb7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (last
broadoast)
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices7 Short Short Stories: Tenars

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America, (Aunt Daisy)
10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved ;4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s session:
The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News

6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: The
Merchant Service
7.165 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5&5 Short, Short Stories: The
Perfect Job
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

4ZB {310sa m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America (by
Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce) |4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.80 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
6G. 0 The Junior Quiz
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6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lieuten=
ant Ngarimu, V.C.
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
Places in the News
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: The
en Coupe
Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
Their. Finest Hour
Reserved
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Liege A

Drums
The one Ranger Rides

odeWoman in White
Treasure of the Lorelei
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close downSOO

Mw
warns

liketheseIn times
old friends
are best
Men in theirprime andmen in their
youth-~allknow thevalueofBeecham8
Pills They are regarded as an old
reliable friend and this is the fourth
generationofmenand women to trust
them
Purelyoegetable

BeechatisSold PillsEveryrhere 9.3
Agents: Harold F Ritchie (N.Z.) Ltd:,104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington.
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Ltd;,St: Helens, England:
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Those pre-war linens and
sheets that are 80 hard to

Washing replace today can be keptlookingfreshand sparklingclothes white if you always Bluecleans them: Without Reckitt9

BLUE Blueforthe finalrinse,yourbutonly whitethingswillbeonlyan

them uglyyellow-white:make WARTIME PACKcan 99 AsCalico isneededforWar
purposes Reckitt$ Blue is

WHITE! Reckitts papeoidabeadof6FTdPeaeamniliaBAcBlue EalieoBag; Beforeusing;tieyouf Reckitt$ Blue i0 8
pieceofCalico Or Flannel

Reckitts Blue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR

Bl.42

"'hamds[ lova .
Menareenchantedwiththeappealofsmoothwhitehands. Keep
yourhands lovelywithdelightfully
perfumedSharland $Lotion:
Instantlysoftens,cleansesand
glamourisestheskin: Massaging
handsdailywithSharland'$Lotion
reallyworkswonders. Theideal
powderbase,too. Non-greasy
non-sticky: In twosizes
Besureit8
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Distributors :

Sharland&Co. Ltde,DixonScs,Wellington


